Owner #

First Name

Last Name

211 Rebecca Steve Abler

141 Chad Jody Ackley
457  Pete ' Adams
369 Kandi Mark Ahnalt
376 Billy Jack Loretta George Ahola

361 Timothy Kym Ahrens
196 Les Alexander
348 Joe Zoe Alexander
50 Jason Heather Allard

182 Margarette Allen

480 Betsy Eric Pekrul Alles

530  Alex Elizabeth Allie

335 Julia Tom Angst

59 Gina Tom Armstrong
416 Michael Lynn Babcock
464 Kari Backhaus
192 Jennifer Aaron Kowalski Backus
271 Lindy Thomas Backus
529 Joseph Baeten
140 Margaret Rob Bailey

508 Brandon Jacque Bartow

73 Sandra Barry Bast

492 Debbie Bauer-Sikhosana
560 Brad Baumann
423 Lauren Sam Rouse Baur

496 Sara Dan Beaupre
68 Chad Shannon Beeman
510 Sara Behnke
270 Scott Behringer
298 Sara Ted, TJ Behr-Weidman
441 Jonathon Sarah Benzing Benzing
234 Becky Bergene
498 Larry Bergner
400 Gary Bergquist
295 Rhonda Bialek

61 Jean Biegun
105 John Bilka

484 Stephanie Binversie
51 Brenda Birringer
478 Michelle Mark Birschbach



Owner #

417
212
371
330
404
124
541
460
288
363
466
358
482
386
225
538
85
156
388
389
383
136
430
405
107
82
539

395
559
223
38
218
142
273
433
512
349
481
46
143
80

First Name

Shane
Meg
Deborah
Angela
Nancy
Autumn
Malinda
Thomas
Kevin
Danielle
Shanna
Derek
Paul
Todd
Julie
Richard
Angela
Jackie
Brianna
Peggy
Carrie
John
Lynn
Karl
Gregory
Bonnita
Dave
Catherine
Cathy
Mary
Molly
Randa
Liysa
Wendy
Gary
Nina
Kris
Jack
Janet
Mariah
Sue

Jill

Robert

Bryan
Terry

Candice

Dennis

Dana

Michele
Cynthia
Cynthia
Timothy
Richard

Abby

Tom

George Pearson

Aaron

Maggie

Cathy

Robert Theaker

Pete

Brandon

Selena

Carl

Matt

Judy

Shane Diederichs

Mary Govier

Last Name

Black
Bollinger
Bonk
Bontempo
Boprey
Bosch
Botchuck
Bouril
Boutelle
Bramstedt
Bratz
Braun
Braun
Brehmer
Brenner
Brevnig
Brey
Brittingham
Brixius
Brixius
Bruce
Brunner
Buchholz
Buchmann
Buckley
Budysz
Bundy
Buntin
Burback
Burckle
Burke
Burnett
Callsen
Campbell
Campbell
Carlson
Casey
Cashman
Casperson
Castro
Cerny
Chadek



Owner #

522

542

313
86

300
216
238
34
317
28
426
479
533
261
266

120
168
314
315
27
351
355
544
336
401
171
473
449
352
434
227
391
463
437
193
379
325
101
229
15

First Name

Sarah
Christine
John
Rachel
Brenda
Theresa
Laurie
Amanda
Kevin
John
Ben
Susan
Kiara
Emily
Brenda
Heidi
Amber
Debra
Mary
William
Audrey
Collin
Cynthia
Cathy
Bev
Misty
Sam
Daniel
Terry
Anne
Michael
Benita
Anton
Marcia
Paula
Jackie
Kurt
Christopher
Tom
Dennis
Jody
Daniel

Brian

Joseph

Pete
Sean
Laurie
Gloria

Beverly Mark
Jon
Jared

Bradley

Bill

Jeffrey Koob

Jennifer
Ann

John Dohr
Michelle

Dan
Marlene

Judy
Ted
Joy

Last Name

Chase
Clearwater
Cline
Cohen
Collins
Collins
Conrad
Cordova
Crawford
Creagh
Cress
Crowley
Crowley-Oswald
Curtis
Dahm
Dalberg
Daugs
Daugs
Dean
Dean
DeBaere
Debauch
Deehr
Delain
Denor
Derenne
Dickey
Diliberti
Dimmick
Dirkman
Ditmer
Dohr
Doneff
Donlon
Dow
Downey
Dramm
Drew
Drill
Drzewiecki
Dubinsky
Dueno



Owner #

131
165
422
292
13
297
447
244
78
282
444
258
291

332
138
333
22
19
372
121
32
241
442
172
198
354
537
476
79
240
287
403
26
194
440
393
195
122
123
334
490

First Name

Ginny

Carol

Tyler Stacey

Amy

Catherine

Chris

John

Mary Beth

Sharon

Alex

Rebecca

Chess Nancy Davis
Sarah

Kim James
Theresa

Jennifer Jerance
Donna

Amy Titus Seilheimer
Virginia

Donna

Kathleen Linda

Tony Jenn

Jena Dave

Mary

Mike Anne

Chris Dave
Tamra Jay

Bill

Jolene Jacob
Rhienna

James

Joshua Heather
Tori Brennan Hackmann
Rachel Jose Pabloe (Joseph)
Dana

Sandra

Jennifer Jon Reisenbuechler
Barbara Greg Ross
Mike Debbie
Diana Robert
Cassie Matt

Laura Skup

Last Name

Duprey
Eberhardt
Eck

Edler
Egger
Eggert-Rosenthal
Ellerman
Emmerichs
Enos
Erdmann
Ernst
Erwin
Evenson

Everett
Falvey
Farmer
Fehrman
Fettes
Finnel
Firman
Fishbeck - Hunter
Fodden
Foster
Fotinos
Fredrich
French
Fricke
Fricke
Funk
Gabriel
Garrington
Garrington
Geiger
George
Gieryn
Gleason
Gleichner
Gnadt
Goehring
Goen
Goff
Gomez



Owner # First Name Last Name

312 Liz Gordon
402 Nissa Yuri Grabowski
158 Mary Graczyk
24 Jan Dean Graunke
489 Martin Gregory
102 Patrick Groelle
294  Jessica Groelle
458  Cathy Groelle
204 Lee Rae Dan Groth

365 Elizabeth Gruenke
275 Jason Brittney Punches Gunderson
456 Bill Tari Gunzel
428 Connie Hackmann
486 Lori Hagenow
66 Maureen Haley

161 Jane James Hamann
112 Edgar Hansen
308 Mark Colleen Hansen
547 Ann Hansen
398 Jodie Brad Harrigle
425 Terra Brett Hartman
328 Charlene John Haug

549 Kiley Hayon

394  Amy Healey
385 Jessica Heim

531 Luke Jen Hennessey
524  Ashley Henrickson
278 Annette Henry
556 Desmond Henry
236 Denise Herman
237 Mark Maria Herman
293 Sulma Hernandez
83 Lisa Thomas Heyroth
264 Autumn Levi Higdon
341 Shelley Vance Higdon
448 Roxanne Mark Hills

461 Cindie Randy Hoefner
382 Paul Kathi Hoffman
497  John Becky Hoffman
65 Krissy/Jesse Hoier

540 Theresa Ed Holladay

89 James Jennifer Hollahan



Owner #

97
315
56
215
29
375
76

11
558
450
43
233
54
485
88
309
366
39
511
545
546
548
251
40
340
222
69
219
257
36
407
413
285
189
381
188
555
230
49
94
279

First Name

Myke
Bradley
Christine
Mike
Mike
Sally
Jane
Jill
Robin
Jane
Kris

Bill
Nancy
Melissa
John
Greg
Jennifer
Ned
Leah
Don
Courtney
Miranda
Jan
John
Kirk
Rolf
Debra
Jeff
Erick
Annette
Harold
Kathy
Deb
Nancy
Dayna
Tammy
Gerald
Tekla
Carol
Patrick
Kelly
Tracey

Shannon

Pete
Emily
Tara
Mark

James
Ken

Dennis
Erik
Patrick
Ivo
Carol

John (Rick)
Sue

Melisa

Mary

Elda Brizuela
Ronald

Nichol
Cathy
Wade
Joe
Tom
Bruce

Marilyn

Kevin

Pamela Stephens

Last Name

Hollahan
Holtz
Honzik
Howe
Huck
Hunner
Hurst
Iverson
lvey

Jabs
Jacobs
Jacobson
Jacobson
Jacquart
Jagemann
Jagemann - Neuenfeld
Jelenic
Jerabek
Jerabek - Geraden
Jeske
Jindra
Jindra
Jindra
Johanek
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Just
Kahlenberg
Kaminsky
Karl - Olson
Kasper
Keil
Kellner
Kennedy
Kennedy
Keuler
Kilpatrick
Kleinert
Knorr
Knowles
Koach



Owner #

110

451
153
185
231
221
87
267
62
116
286
245
483
100
322
133
536
146
475
213
44
186
528
477
410
412
111
91
177

42
154
243
378
443
424
543
452
260
284
419

First Name

James

Susan
Barb
Brian
Lynn
Pat
Christine
Corey
Ron
Richard
Kate
June
Beverly
Rebecca
Frederick
Kristy
Shane
Chuck
Joan
Jody
Lucy
Eileen

Barb
Amy
Lorissa
Ann
Charles
Laurie
Steven
Mary
James
Karah
Richard
Ann
Wanda
Michael
Julie
Michael
Michelle
Aaron
William

Judy

Matt, Jack, Mason,
Hadley
Donald

Don

John Bruce
Rick Gerroll
Kelly

Mary
JoAnne
Kris

Ralph

Bob

Lindsey Wavrunek

Dawn

Ken

Lee

Doug
Mike

Teresa

Connie
Keary Bilka
Andy

Linda

Lauri
Heidi

Last Name

Kocian

Koeberl
Kollath
Kooker
Kopidlansky
Koppa
Kornely
Kornely
Kossik - Sipiorski
Kouba
Koubaddy
Kramer
Kranschnabel
Krause
Krause
Kreie
Krejcarek
Krueger
Krueger
Kuchar
Kujawski
Kummer
Kussman
Kvidera
Laabs
LaForce
Laham
Lambries
Lankton
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Larson
Laughrin
Lee

Lefky
Lillibridge
Lillibridge
Lindman



Owner #

181
418
174
58
281
455
90
499
470
305
103
104
252
96
362
468
16
360
525
53
115

203
296

208
427
210
48
411
109
377
255
532
415
495
248
310
323
339
523
137
239
263

First Name

Shawn
Connie
Nancy
Natalie
Helena
Todd
Kate
Amy
Cindy
Joan
Margaret
Steven
Kenneth
Mark
Maura
Roberta
Megan
Kyle
Alex
Mary
Em (Mary Jo)

Kathleen
Laura

Scott
Jane
Douglas
Michael
Tom
Mark
Andrea
Rose
Peg
Justin
Annie
Carol
Clara
April
Barbara
Diane
James
Dennis
Stephen

Howard

Eric
Lori Kempf-Lotz

Mike Pintok

Wendy
Gineen
Cheryl

Rebecca Fralick

Dan

Philip Hoff, Lauren

Hoff

Tom

Jennifer, Katie,
Kevin

Bob

Patricia
Erin
Gail

Dave

Erin Otte-Meyer
Victor

Steve

Beth

Last Name

Linsmeier
Loden
Lodl

Long
Longhini
Lotz
Ludwig
Lundberg
Lupin

Lutz
Lutze
Lutzke
Magiera
Mahowald
Mansfield
Marcelle
Marchant
Matenaer
Matthias
Maurer-Kirk
McCarty

McDaniel
McDaniel

McMeans
McMeans
McQuerter
Mecca
Meissner
Mellinger
Menges
Merten
Mertz
Meyer
Meyers
Michels
Mikkelsen
Milheiser
Mirsberger
Mittnacht
Modl|
Moldenhaur
Moretti



Owner #

200

269
98
397
75

206
246
272
167
33
205
374
93
429
552
420
31
207
259
232
41
178
47
170
139
187
364
214
342
126
160
169
118
184
235
302
135
445
318
226
224
554

First Name

Angie

Ryan
Mackenzie
Katherine

JJ/Lukas/Angela

Niccole
Corrie
Jean
Diane
Susan
Heather
Darren
Mike
Lori
Karen
Monica
Justin
Patricia
MaryKay
Jennifer
Jennifer
Nikki
Gregg
Jeremiah
Julie
Chad
Tammy
James
Linde
Renee
Claire
Kathy
Amy
Cindy
Melissa
Sarah
Michael John
Sally
Jennifer
Robert
Molly
Richard

Jacob, Molly,
Malorie

Tom

Cindy

Loren Becker
Dave

Terry Schuler

Jessica

Jeffrey SR
Brianna

Kristin
Russell
Craig
Jim
Robert

Rick
Greg

Ellen

Jim, Alex, Grace

Last Name

Morrelle

Morris
Mraz
Mrotek
Mueller

Muhowski
Muhowski
Mulhaney
Murray
Murtaugh
Muszynsk
Nelson
Nesgoda
Nichols
Nichols
Nichter
Nickels
Nickels
Niedermeyer
Ninmer
Niguette
Nischke
Novachek - Van Sloote
Novak
Novak
Nueser
O'Connor
Odell

Olp

Olson
Olson
Olson
O'Shea
Oswald
Pagel
Payne
Pearson
Peck
Pederson
Peronto
Peterson
Peterson



Owner # First Name Last Name

409  Jerry Vicki Petska
507 Kevin Pfeffer
359 Libbie Philipps
253 Janet Tim Pitroski
307 David Pleier
128 Jill Thomas Pope
520 Joyce John Popple
190 Tammy Keith Potter
114 Katreena Steven Powell
162 Robert Kathleen Powell
346 Joan Ron Pratt
353 Jason Tina Prigge
289  Joan Pritzl

20 Joel Putz

438 Cheryl Brett Hicks Quintana
329 Carolyn Jim Rabata
155 Naomi Nathan Raddatz
262 Paula Mark Radl

534 Dan Jenny Radue
159 Nancy Tom Randolph
494 Dawn Rank

12 Mary Rathsack
276  Jean James Smith Rausch
306 Bev Rawling
350 Stephani Bill Schlei Redner
514 Mary Reis

516  Scott Retzak
435 Becky Rice

344 Jason Ring

373 David Robinson
150 Mary Rodewald
368 Kelly (Do not use r Mark Rohrer
465 Kim Rooney
527 Jeff Ross

436 Patti Roth

311 Jan Tammy Woefel Rothbauer
164 Peter Jennifer Rotter
504 James Rozoff
337 Barbara Ruffell
149  Candy Jerry Ruffolo
67 Christma Cliff Rusch
550 Marcy Salm

175 Ann Tim Salutz

320 Katelyn Martin Nielsen Sandfort



Owner #

345
491
99
60
408
17
280
521
220
265
64
399
446
515
106
557
183
474
283
45
163
367
406
180
356
14

500
501
502

503
217
197
459
129
326
370
472
132
228
157
30
268
519
242

First Name

Jeanne
Matthew
Tamara
Deb
Melissa
Martin
Diane
Ann
Marilyn
Kyle
Matthew
Sue
Deb
Mark
Brenda
Danial
Karen
Sharol
Scott
Ann
Barbara
Karen
Mary
Michael
Alessandra
Albert
Vickie
Mark
Trevor

Brennan
Michael
Mike
Gerald
Annie
Thomas
Maureen
David
Carol
Eric
Maria
Stephan
Beth
Paula
Kevin

Patrick
Mitch
John

Virgil

Char
Greg/Justin

Sue
Rodney

Darrell
Jenny
Dan
John

Susan

Paulette

DO NOT USE NAME
Pamela

Joy

Amanda

Gary

Marianne

Glenn

Amy

Last Name

Satori
Sauer
Schacht
Schad
Schad
Schaller
Schanke
Schermetzler
Schleis
Schleucher
Schliesman
Schmeichel
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schneider
Schneider
Schramm
Schroeder
Schroeter
Schuette/Hornung
Schuh
schult
Schultz
Schutz
Schwartz
Sears

Seehafer
Seehafer
Seehafer

Seehafer
Sheeks
Sheridan
Shimek
Short
Simac
Simon
Singer
Sisel
Sitkiewitz
Slegfried
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sonnemann



Owner #

249

387
380
454
77
493
316
505
506
301
304
92
93
462
63
247
513
25
166
414
23
72
535
57
553
517
421
151

471
390
256
396
384
191
199
152
37
21
319
439
347
35

First Name

Karen
Sandra
Keith
Grant
Allen
Marilyn
Susan
Suzanne
Eli

Beth
John
Teri
Shann
Lisa
Jay
Cherilyn
Ron
Lindsey
Erica
Kathy
Teri
Lynn
Mike
Vickie
Jackie
Clara
Leann
Jason
Debbi
Cath
See Vi Xai
Amber
Gwen
Jenifer
Renae
Debra
Tom
Rhonda
Kerry
Bob
Linda
Michael
Annalisa
Jan

Leroy

Glen

Mike
Nicole

Jacob

Dolly
Alex Young
Bill

Aaron

Boyde

Ryan

Brian

Cody
Josh

Robert
Mike
Julie

Peggy
Gary
Karen

Dean

Last Name

Sorenson
Sprang
Spruce
Stammler
Starkman
Starzewski
Stecker
Steimle
Steimle
Steimle
Stelzer
Stemper
Stephani
Steppe
Steuer
Stewart
Stokes
Stoner
Strauss - Kirkpatrick
Strickland
Strum
Stueck
Stutte
Suettinger
Sullivan
Svatek
Swartz
Sweney
Tasch
Tease
Thao
Thiel
Thompson
Thompson
Tiller
Timm
Tittl
Trader
Trask
Turnbull
Underwood
Valenta
Valli

Van Eycke



Owner #

290
18
392
123
52
202
10
209
117
84
173
509
327
134
432
469
331
431
127
338
179

108
299
487
488
321
322
551
250
125
71
55
467
70
176
518
119
343
130
95
254
453
274

First Name

Jeremy
Aaron
Christine
Richard
David
Thomas
Barbara
Jean
Sara
Modesty
Russell
Scott
Danielle
Patti Jo
Bonnie
Jesse
Melissa
Mark
Pam
Natalie
Barb
Katherine
Christine
Elizabeth
Carol
Brock
Kristen
Randi
Jill

Jet
Nancy
Dean
Mary
James
George
Jay
Paula
John
Diana
Johanna Worley
Tom
Sue
William
Vance

Jill

Joanne

Anne

Jason

Margo
Joshua

Kevin
John
Duck
Lon
John

Dan

Julie Stuckmann

Natalie

Diane

Julie

John

Richard Ekstrom
Tracie

Last Name

Vance
Vanden Bloomer
Vander Bloomen
VanEycke
VanGinkel
VanHorn
Vareka
Vareka

Vits Shoman
Vlastelica
Vogt
Voskuil
Waak
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner
Walsh
Waniger
Wargin
Weber-Hamilton
Welnetz
Wendt
Wentker
Wergin
Wergin
Weyer
Wheelock
Whitt
Wicks
Wilda
Wilkinson
Willhite
Wilson
Winans
Witting
Wolowicz
Wood
Woodcock
Woodworth
Worley
Wurm
Yancey
Yazbec
Yelmene



Owner #

74
277
81
113
201
357

First Name

Gregory

Angie

Suzanne

Julie

Teri

Double in Spreadsheet

Last Name

Zahn

Zdanowski
Zipperer
Zipperer
Zuege-Halverson



